A twist on fast performance
The Verto truss is a new revolutionary system,
making truss connection fast, silent and safe.
The Verto truss brings a totally new perspective
on truss assembly and is described as a game
changer in our industry.
Verto Truss
WWW.PROLYTE.COM              FACEBOOK.COM/PROLYTEGROUP              TWITTER.COM/PROLYTE

the assembly and disassembly time. Tested general
assembly times are up to 3 times faster than those for
truss with conical coupling systems and 7 times faster
than any bolted truss.
Prolyte is proud and excited to present:
The Verto Truss
Technical Specifications - Verto
Type VER-H30V
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6
Main Tubes (Chords) 48,3 x 3 mm
Braces 16 x 2 mm
Coupling System Verto, CrMo4
Verto Accessories
VER-BOX-30V-0 Box corner for Verto truss
VER-BOX-30V-A-001 Box corner attachment 50x50*
VER6-600 Conical coupler 600 series
VER6-652S Coupler half male
VER-H30V - Standard available Lengths and Codes
Metres Feet Code*
0,25 0.82 VER-H30V-L025
0,29 0.95 VER-H30V-L029
0,50 1.64 VER-H30V-L050
0,71 2.33 VER-H30V-L071
1,00 3.28 VER-H30V-L100
1,50 4.57 VER-H30V-L150
2,00 6.56 VER-H30V-L200
2,50 8.20 VER-H30V-L250
3,00 9.84 VER-H30V-L300
4,00 13.12 VER-H30V-L400
*Patent pending – see for more information www.prolyte.com/patents  www.prolyte.com - March 2016
Incorporated dirt-repellent system
Inventing Verto
Inventions like the Verto system don’t come of the shelf.